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By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,326	 144,576	 14
	 2.	 Arkansas	 7,692	 100,003	 13
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,275	 87,308	 12
	 4.	 Ole Miss	 6,958	 90,457	 13
	 5.	 Mississippi State	 5,883	 82,372	 14
	 6.	 Texas	 5,763	 40,343	 7
	 7.	 Clemson	 4,859	 48,599	 10
	 8.	 TCU	 4,549	 36,394	 8
	 9.	 Florida State	 4,484	 44,843	 10
	10.	 Texas A&M	 4,256	 68,100	 16
11.		 Southern Miss	 3,482	 27,860	 8
	12.	 Florida	 3,475	 45,178	 13
13.	 Alabama	 3,323	 33,239	 10
	14.	 Rice	 3,174	 28,566	 9
15.	 Hawaii	 3,153	 47,296	 15
	16.	 Nebraska	 3,049	 15,246	 5
17.	 Tulane	 2,936	 32,304	 11
	18.	 Virginia	 2,919	 29,190	 10
19.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,827	 39,578	 14
20.	 East Carolina	 2,773	 24,961	 9
21.	 Baylor	 2,690	 29,598	 11
22.	 Texas Tech	 2,544	 22,901	 9
23.	 Auburn	 2,539	 33,012	 13
	24.	 Wichita State	 2,518	 20,144	 8
25.	 Stanford	 2,308	 23,088	 10
	26.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,182	 17,462	 8
	27.	 Vanderbilt	 2,076	 20,761	 10
28.	 Fresno State	 2,032	 22,353	 11
	29.	 Arizona	 1,944	 27,226	 14
	30.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,831	 14,649	 8
31.	 Georgia	 1,801	 27,028	 15
32.	 Tennessee	 1,763	 19,397	 11
	33.	 Oregon State	 1,627	 4,880	 3
34.	 Georgia Southern	 1,617	 12,937	 8
	35.	 Oregon	 1,617	 8,088	 5
	36.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,570	 15,704	 10
37.	 Texas State	 1,544	 10,809	 7
38.	 New Mexico	 1,509	 13,581	 9
39.	 UCF	 1,452	 21,788	 15
40.	 Arizona State	 1,448	 10,139	 7
	41.	 Georgia Tech	 1,361	 9,531	 7
42.	 Kentucky	 1,332	 17,326	 13
43.	 Long Beach State	 1,216	 13,380	 11
44.	 Cal Poly	 1,215	 8,511	 7

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,326	 144,576	 14
	 2.	 Arkansas	 7,692	 100,003	 13
	 3.	 Ole Miss	 6,958	 90,457	 13
	 4.	 South Carolina	 7,275	 87,308	 12
	 5.	 Mississippi State	 5,883	 82,372	 14
	 6.	 Texas A&M	 4,256	 68,100	 16
	 7.	 Clemson	 4,859	 48,599	 10
	 8.	 Hawaii	 3,153	 47,296	 15
	 9.	 Florida	 3,475	 45,178	 13
	10.	 Florida State	 4,484	 44,843	 10
	11.	 Texas	 5,763	 40,343	 7
12.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,827	 39,578	 14
	13.	 TCU	 4,549	 36,394	 8
14.	 Alabama	 3,323	 33,239	 10
15.	 Auburn	 2,539	 33,012	 13
16.	 Tulane	 2,936	 32,304	 11
17.	 Baylor	 2,690	 29,598	 11
18.	 Virginia	 2,919	 29,190	 10
	19.	 Rice	 3,174	 28,566	 9
20.	 Southern Miss	 3,482	 27,860	 8
21.	 Arizona	 1,944	 27,226	 14
22.	 Georgia	 1,801	 27,028	 15
23.	 East Carolina	 2,773	 24,961	 9
24.	 Stanford	 2,308	 23,088	 10
25.	 Texas Tech	 2,544	 22,901	 9
26.	 Fresno State	 2,032	 22,353	 11
27.	 UCF	 1,452	 21,788	 15
	28.	 Vanderbilt	 2,076	 20,761	 10
	29.	 Wichita State	 2,518	 20,144	 8
30.	 Tennessee	 1,763	 19,397	 11
	31.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,182	 17,462	 8
32.	 Kentucky	 1,332	 17,326	 13
	33.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,570	 15,704	 10
	34.	 Nebraska	 3,049	 15,246	 5
	35.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,831	 14,649	 8
36.	 Stetson	 1,187	 14,245	 12
37.	 New Mexico	 1,509	 13,581	 9
38.	 Long Beach State	 1,216	 13,380	 11
39.	 Georgia Southern	 1,617	 12,937	 8
40.	 Texas State	 1,544	 10,809	 7
41.	 Arizona State	 1,448	 10,139	 7
42.	 Troy	 1,114	 10,031	 9
	43.	 Georgia Tech	 1,361	 9,531	 7
44.	 Cal Poly	 1,215	 8,511	 7
	45.	 South Alabama	 1,192	 8,346	 7
	46.	 Oregon	 1,617	 8,088	 5
	47.	 Oregon State	 1,627	 4,880	 3


